
SPECIFICATION: 

Material Brass
Surface material Tin-plated

Push-On Blade Terminal

Contact 6.3 x 0.8 mm
Thickness 0.8mm

Art. Nr.

RND 465-00707

7.8

10.0

8.0

6.35

3.4

1.4

Distrelec Schweiz AG, Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland, T +41 44 944 99 11, info@distrelec.com, distrelec.com




